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Discipline and Welfare Committee

Reference: As per norms in AICTE Handbook
With reference to the above, the Discipline and Welfare Committee is

established in this institute for the academic year 2025-26.

Present Mobile
Name Designation E- mail ID
Numbers
Occupation
Dr. M. Sekar Chairman 8124011542 pprincipal@aaacet.ac.in
; Head of the i .
Dr. C. Senthil Kumar Dep orit 9994573850 isenthilkumar_c@aaacet.ac.in
Dr. P. Devabalan Dean [R) & | 9790136059 |devabalan. p@aaacet.ac.in
Professor
Dr. K. Anand Assaociate Professor| 6381640648 lanand@aaacet.ac.in
Dr. P. Senthil Pandian Associate Professor| 9159699366 [senthilpandian@aaacet.ac.in
Dr. C. Karuppasamy ASSOCi?‘tEgIgfessor 9600795112 ’karuppasamy@aaacet.ac.in
Dr. S. Kiruthiga Deepa kady feciiy 9710420082 lkjruthigadeepa@aaacet.ac.m
gl & P member
Mra. B Madhn Lady faculty | 9340480074 [Madhukeerthana.r@aaacet.ac.in
Keerthan member

Mr. M. Veerukkannan Physical Director | 9698173769 veerukkannan@aaacet.ac.in

Convener /

Assistant .
Mr. M. Nagendran Pl 9952423743 nagendran@aaacet.ac.in
Dy.Warden
Ms.P.M. Muthulakshmi Dy.Warden 8682011071 girlshosta@aaacet.ac.in
Ms. S. Priya Dharshini Dy.Warden

9786552729 Igirlshostel@aaacet.ac.mh
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